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Setup -> Software Setup -> Software Setup X
Category Description Value
Software Setup Backup Options

Auto Backup Ask

Daily/Monthly Backup Daily

Secure Backup against Ransomware Yes

Language Options
Multi Langauge Support Required Yes |
Activation Key Caps Lock

Gujarati KeyBoard Layout Type Writer
Hindi KeyBoard Layout Phonetic
ther Options

urity Type MNone

re Company Password Required? Mo

Multi Language Support Hi

uYeSn ﬁ:{afsa Sa Server Computer Name rs.—vipul
porary Path Windows Default
Tompany List Default
Default Search Type in Popup/Report List
Android /105 Synchronization Option
Android/I0S Synchronization Required Mo

Activation Key of] Hil&d] st
ALOSHI UG D,







Activation Key Type

* Multi Language Support 4&H (enable) sl ugdl, o Y Al 516 WY [dsey L2
AlsU 5JAL U B, dl d «llAeA] Ueg[d gIRl A0 L] 211 53] 25 .

o Y2 oflA WU tfeel VY 53 HESl-eLINL AU 45U 53] 2% B:

Caps Lock 44| Scroll Lock
None [AS5® Activation Key 44 [5Y 52l
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Setup -> Software Setup -> Software Setup X
Category Description Value
Software Setup Backup Options

Auto Backup Ask

Daily/Monthly Backup Daily

Secure Backup against Ransomware Yes

Language Options
Multi Langauge Support Required Yes
Activation Key Caps Lock |

Gujarati KeyBoard Layout Type Writer
Hindi KeyBoard Layout Phonetic

her Options
; ity Type MNone
(-[]-[R] 11?:{&3“0{1 Activation key Company Password Required? Mo
rver Computer Name rs-wvipul
ﬁ{asa Sa rary Path Windows Default
company List Default
Default Search Type in Popup/Report List
Android /105 Synchronization Option

Android/I0S Synchronization Required Mo

Keyboard layout types =il HL[Edl
o 1R4] @ esHi A B,
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Setup -> Software Setup -> Software Setup

Category Description Value
Software Setup Backup Options
Auto Backup Ask
Daily/Monthly Backup Daily
Secure Backup against Ransomware Yes
Language Options
Multi Langauge Support Required Yes
Activation Key Caps Lock
Gujarati KeyBoard Layout Phonetic |
Hindi KeyBoard Layout Phonetic
Other Options
Security Type MNone
Before Company Password Required? Mo

LAN Server Computer Name
Temporary Path

$1-641S 211252 A “Phonetic”

Company List D U2 aa 3?]
Default Search Type in Popup/Report L ’
Android/I0S Synchronization Option
Android/I0S Synchronization Required Mo
T ——— ™y T Yy ™ —— ™ YR T—
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Company setup UR | sales setup >
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© Credit Note Setup »
Debit Note Setup »
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Inveice Quick Entry
Advance Setup »
Secynty »
Software Setup
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Setup -> Company Setup -> Company Setup

Alternate Language

Category Description Value
General Setup Audit Options
Auditor Password
Advance Setup Lock Audited Accounts Yes
Advance Modules Lock Audited Vouchers Yes
Master Setup Password at Each Audit Mo
Entry Options
GST Setup Entry Marration Width 25
TDS/TCS Setup Quantity Total in Sales/Purchase Yes
Report Setup R/I in sale/purchase Product Entry Mo
Exit Narration with Enter Yes
Other Option
Closing Stock Calculation Method MNone
Reminder For Memorandum/PDC Mo
Depreciation Middle Date 30/09
Update Master Details ? Yes
Multi Language Option
Multi Language Support Required Yes |
Alternate Language Input in Masters Required Yes

Gujarati

Multi Language Support Hi
“Yes” q2 53U,
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Setup -> Company Setup -> Company Setup

Category Description Value
General Setup Audit Options
Auditor Password
Ad Set :
vance Setup Lock Audited Accounts Yes
Advance Modules Lock Audited Vouchers Yes
Master Setup Password at Each Audit MNo
Entry Options
G5T Set : :
st Entry Marration Width 25
TDS/TCS Setup Quantity Total in Sales/Purchase Yes
Report Setup R/I in sale/purchase Product Entry MNo
Exit Narration with Enter Yes
Serial No. Setu .
P Other Option
Closing Stock Calculation Method Mone
Reminder For Memorandum/PDC Mo
Depreciation Middle Date 30/09
Update Master Details ? Yes
Auto Havala Round Off
Capital MNone
Depreciation MNone
Interest MNone
Multi Language Option
Multi Language Support Reguired Y es
Alternate Language Input in Masters Required Yes |
Alternate Language Gujarati
Alternate language \\WQlsl
1 ”
Ui “Yes” [Mase s2.
|
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Setup -> Company Setup -> Company Setup

Category Description Value
General Setup Audit Options
Auditor Password
Ad Set .
vance setup Lock Audited Accounts Yes
Advance Modules Lock Audited Vouchers Yes
Master Setup Password at Each Audit MNo
Entry Options
GS5T Set . .
stip Entry Marration Width 25
TDS/TCS Setup Quantity Total in Sales/Purchase Yes
Report Setup R/I in sale/purchase Product Entry MNo
Exit Narration with Enter Yes
Serial No. Set .
eral No. Setup Other Option
Closing Stock Calculation Method MNone
Reminder For Memorandum/PDC Mo
Depreciation Middle Date 30/09
Update Master Details ? Yes
Auto Havala Round Off
Capital MNone
Depreciation MNone
Interest MNone
Multi Language Option
Multi Language Support Required Yes
Alternate Language Input in Masters Required ¥es
| Alternate Language Gujarat |
Alternate language (4@52leiHi
1] udedfl-il elint e s:.
Ty —rrr T vy Ty vy TR —
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Transaction = Sales Entry = Sales Invoice

Report Utility Setup Exit Windows

Cash/Bank Entry
Quick Entry b
VAT Payment

Journal Entry

-

Purchase Entry

Sale Entry b Sales Invoice

Sales Return

Sales invoice Hi %14,




A el

Transaction -> Sale Entry -> Sales Invoice -> Add Sales Bill(VAT) %
Cash/Debit Debit ] Inveice Type CST 2% Bill Date 31/03/2017 Fri
Party Afc. DECODE Enterprise Sale Afc. Bill No R/37
Rajkot Tax/Retail Retail Invoice |r| Doc. No.
Bal. : 2,14,832.00 DB Doc Date
Transport Jai Khodiyar Transport L.R. No. 25202 L.R.Date 14/09/2019

|Produ{:t Name Qty |Batch Rate Amount
INTEX - 1400W Home Theatre 25.000 1300.00 32500.00

INTEX - 2000W Home Theatre 20.000 3600.00 72000.00

Ul A A2 elwg 53] 8, ed
dogU| itf] AWe2] w1 2s1Ll.

Total Entry : 2 45.000 104500.00
Item Amount 1,04,500.00 CR

Discount -) 0.000 0.00

CST 2% 2.000 2090.00

X Freight 0.00

Marration e ) 0.00
OK Print Bill Amount 1,06,590.00 DB




Report=> Account Books = Ledger

Master Jransaction GST Report Utiity Setup Eat Yindows

; Account Books  » Ledger
Qutstanding » youcher List

Register » DRay Book
Balance sheet Cash Book Ledger A1 QlsiH] ). J
Apalysis Report l B o
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Stock Report »
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Report -> Account Books ->> Ledger -> Account Ledger @Jm
v Account Ledger From 01/04/2016 To 31/03/2017
Account Name City Name Opening Closing -

Cash Ledger(SGST- Interest) - Primary Unit
Cash Ledger(SGST- Late Fee) - Primary Unit
Cash Ledger(SGST- Other) - Primary Unit
Cash Ledger(SGST- Penalty) - Primary Unit
Central Tax Afc. (I/P)

Central Tax A/c. (O/P)

Champion Elec. Pvt. Ltd. Bikaner 217694.00 DB 298799.00 DB

Computec Computer Jaipur 245199.00 DB 229200.00 DB

Computer Asset Account 4696.00 DB 62696.00 DB

Concard Sound Pune 194527.00 DB 190708.00 DB

CST (C-Form) Tax Afc. 49966.63 CR 104362.632 CR

Darshan Sales Corporation Pune 356592.00 CR 240190.00 CR

DECODE Enterprise Rajkot 342416.00 DB 214832.00 DB

DECODE Enterprise Rajkot 342416.00 DB 214832.00 DB

L

Desai Electronics Pvt. Porbandar 212850.00 DB 279619.00 DB

Electric Expense 8695.00 DB

Frieght Expe 2838.00 DB

F abad 90180.00 DB 90180.00 DB

G H abad 136551.00 CR 364661.00 CR

o [dreuiel Ledger (udse s2. So0s0.00 o6

G

HDFC Bank Rajkot 139056.00 DB 51619.00 CR

Hi-Tech Distributors Surat 281290.00 CR 300783.00 CR

Integrated Tax Afc. (I/P) -
H Add  Edit  Delete | Print | Address Master | Filter | Date Format = Next Setup E-Mail Kasar Havala Account Audit Multi Ledger Print
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Report - > Account Books -> Ledger -> Ledger K8E3
Ledger DECODE Enterprise (Rajkot) From 01/04/2016 To 31/03/2017
Group Debtors (Wholesale) [0 Account Audit
Date Type Vou/Doc No. Account Name Credit Debit Closing Balance |«
Opening Balance 342416.00 342416.00 DB
03/04/2016 Sale T/2 Sales Afc. (VAT 12.5%+2.5%)) 84157.00 426573.00 DB
17/04/2016 Sale T/5 Sales Afc. (VAT 12.5%+2.5%) 52400.00 508973.00 DB
28/04/2016 BRct 563289 Axis Bank Ltd. 130123.00 37B8850.00 DB
03/05/2016 BRct 563295 Axis Bank Ltd. 102810.00 276040.00 DB
19/07/2016 BRct 563308 Axis Bank Ltd. 109483.00 166557.00 DB
12/08/2016 Sale T/14 Sales Afc. (VAT 12.5%+2.5%) 116614.00 283171.00 DB
02/11/2016 BRct 563312 Axis Bank Ltd. 84157.00 199014.00 DB
09/11/2016 Sale T/25 Sales Afc. (VAT 12.5%+2.5%) 104144.00 303158.00 DB
14/12/2016 Sale T/31 Sales Afc. (VAT 12.5%+2.5%) 110688.00 413846.00 DB
18/01/2017 BRct 563344 Axis Bank Ltd. 82400.00 331446.00 DB
03/03/2017 BRct 563360 HDFC Bank 116614.00 214832.00 DB

A2] WS 530 R (M2 531 2s1Ll.

F'I'i'lt < Print td2<1 U @C—[S Sa 1 Total 625587.00 840419.00

Closing Balance 214832.00 DB| ~

Add | Edit | Delete | Print | Vou. Cancel | Filter = Date '|' Format '|T|' Next Afc Prev Afc Report Setup = Optional Vou. | Disp. Optional | Copy Vou | E-Mail = Voucher Print | Graph
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Summary Ledger
Periodical Ledger
Confirmation Letter

Cowver (Envelope)
Cowver (Standard)
Cowver (Preprinted)

Cowver Page Printing

Print
Format | Advance
Report Type wertical [~ ] PAN & GSTIN MNo. Language [Gujarat \\ =]
- Format \
Setup Based Report On & Screen Bl \
Party Statement Copies 1=
sl |INL [MAse 530,

L

~

( Ok &2l U (545 S2.

Start Page 1 = End - — F_/
Printer Microsoft Print to PDF \/.L-
Windows Mode Ok

B i AR e e e —— — — ———
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Welcome To Miracle (GST)
F. K. House, 15, Vijay Plot, Gondal Reoad, Rajkot - 350003,

Phone :

DECODE Enterprize {Rajkot) «il miciad
cll.o1l/o%/ /20152l 31 /0372018
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A% o. Ws3EE
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qo¢io.o0 o3 oy /300 wlds
Axis Bank Ltd.
5 o, w53zey
State Bank of India
Loy 3.on 18/ 03/301F Blds
Axis Bank Ltd.
£ o, Ys3dec
State Bank of India
CEIdso0 03/99 /2095 wlds
Axis Bank Ltd.
A% o. w5332
State Bank of India
£Igoo.o0 14/ 09,/309.5 Blds
Axis Bank Ltd.
% o. W53I3wy
State Bank of India
99559 %.00 03/03/309.5 WS
HOFC Bank
& ol. UF3350
State Bank of India
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351500 G wadlyrid
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Android App Demo
Production - Auto Prodcution
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Like and Follow Us!
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Bl hitp://www.facebook.com/miracleaccount
http://www.instagram.com/miracle.accounting
BY https://www.linkedin.com/company/miracleaccount
& https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWB9FIbbVCOPvgWKUdeA31w
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